Nulon PE Foam Backing
Rod
Brand:Nulon
Options
Code Description Price
C3288-6 6mm x 200m (On A Reel) $68.90
C3288-30 30mm x 50m (On A Reel) $72.95
C3288-25 25mm x 50m (In Bag) $62.20
C3288-13 13mm x 125m (On A Reel) $73.05
C3288-10 10mm x 50m (In Bag) $25.00
C3288-40 40mm x 50m Loose $105.45
C3288-20 20mm x 50m (In Bag) $50.30
C3288-8 8mm x 50m (In Bag) $24.80
C3288-15 15mm x 100mm (On A Reel) $73.40
C3288-8R 8mm x 50m (On A Reel) $69.00
C3288-10R 10mm x 200m (On A Reel) $102.45
C3288-20R 20mm x 100m (On A Reel) $105.55
Description
Nulon PE Foam Backing Rod
Available in sizes from 6mm to 30mm, backer rods are pushed into joint gaps to form a uniform and firm base for
controlling the depth of gun-applied sealants. Nulon's closed cell PE Foam is ideal for water tightness features in